Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Tennisverein Rahden e.V. (1046375)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Hopfengarten 1, 32369 Rahden
T 05771-913577 willi.pries@tv-rahden.de

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 13, 32369 Rahden
T 05771-97000 F 05771-5538 westfalen-hof@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schlottmann, Sandra
T 01522 4357200 F 05771 918366 sandra.schlottmann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Enders, Kerstin
T 0178 873 433 5 Kerstin-Enders@t-online.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Kerstin Enders; T 05771968251

m 0178 873 433 5; Kerstin-Enders@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Koehler, Bettina
Kopp, Gabi

Enders, Kerstin
Winkelmann, Britta
Lehde, Anke

Hill, Angela
Buckermann, Christine
Diepold, Heike
Linkermann-Gholinia, Uta
Kohler, Manuela
Schwartau, Sandra
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13 Kilicker, Elke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Noelmans - Marburger, Silke

ID-Nr.

26900549
26700735
27352300
26500784
26500782
26000602
26500769
27100820
26100777
26291286
27193150
26553688
26500348

LK

LK20,3
LK21,0
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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